

CHAMBAL FERTILISERS AND CHEMICALS LIMITED

Ref. No.: CFCL/SE/ 2024-25/44

July 04, 2024

BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
25th Floor, Dalal Street
Mumbai - 400 001

National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E) Mumbai - 400 051

Dear Sir,

This is to inform you that the Company has received intimation from shareholder(s)/legal heir(s) regarding loss of his/her/their share certificate(s) as per details given below:-

Folio No(s).	Name of Shareholder(s)	Total Holding	Share Certificate Number(s)	Distinctive Number(s)
E0005165	VIRAJA V.MAHALE	1000	1996698 . 1996707	326936051 - 326937050
E0099703	PRIYA BHATTAD	100	761381	128176151 - 128176250
E0101174	M R SEETHARAMAIAH	600	764217 _ 764222	128459751 - 128460350
E0105504	LALITHA SEETHARAMAIAH SHASTRY ANKITA SINGH	600	771523 ₋ 771528	129190351 - 129190950
E0157987	MEERA SINGH MOHD AMIN GIRACH	100	862372	138275251 - 138275350
E0197149	SURAYYA MOHD AMIN GIRACH SURESH KUMAR AGARWAL	100	1061534	158191261 - 158191360
E0358063	RAMESH KUMAR JINDAL	500	1384311 _ 1384315	260335381 - 260335880
E0387734	NAND KISHOR TIWARI	100	433004	77240745 - 77240844
E0415176	MUKESH KUMAR SHARMA	1000	536441 _ 536450	105168300 - 105169299
E0482645	NEETA SHARMA M R SEETHARAMAIAH LALITHA SEETHARAMAIAH SHASTRY	600	764211 <u>764216</u>	128459151 - 128459750

You are requested to notify your members about the loss of aforesaid share certificate(s) and advise them not to deal in any way with the lost share certificate(s) as mentioned above.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Limited

Authorised Signatory

From,
Mr. Vinayak Raghuvir Mahal
Mr. Viren Vinayak Mahale
Mr. Vidatta Vinayak Mahale
H.No.86,
Mala, Panaji-North Goa 403001

To,
Investor Services Centre
Unit: CHAMBAL FERTILISERS AND CHEMICALS LIMITED

Corporate One, 1st Floor 5 Commercial Centre, Jasola, New Delhi-110025

Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Ltd.

0 2 JUL 2024

New Delhi

Date: 18 6 24

Sub: <u>Transmission Process and misplaced of Original Share certificate</u>
<u>Folio No. E0005165</u>

Dear Sir,

This is to bring to your that my wife expired on 12/7/2012.

We would like to know the formalities for the transmission process. She has left behind her 2 sons and husband.

Kindly let us know the process involved to transmit the above shares.

Also we have misplaced the Original Share Certificates, so kindly let us know the process to obtain new share certificates.

Note: Attached find death certificate of shareholder along with Pan Card and Adhar card copies of the legal heirs. / COPI OF SHARE CERTIFICATE

Thanking You,

Yours Faithfully

Mr. Vinayak Raghuvir Mahale(Husband)

Mr. Viren Vinayak Mahale(Son)

Mr. Vidatta V. Mahale (Son)

To, 25-06-2024

Investor Service Centre

Chambal Fertilizers and Chemicals Ltd.

New Delhi

Sub: Issuance of Duplicate Share Certificates

Ref: Priya Bhattad - Ledger Folio No. E0099703

Madam / Sir,

With reference to the subject cited above, I would like to bring to your kind notice that there are 100 Shares held in my name, Priya Bhattad having Ledger Folio No. E0099703. I need duplicate share certificates for the same, kindly confirm the procedure to be followed for the issuance of duplicate share certificates.

Thanking You,

P. R.Bhattad

PRIYA BHATTAD

Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Ltd.
0 3 JUL 2024

Date: 28.06.2024

Mr. S B Jash Investor Service Centre Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Limited "Corporate One", 1st Floor, 5, Commercial Centre, Jasola, New Delhi - 110 025 Ph.011-46581333 (D), 46581300 Extn: 233

Email: isc@chambal.in

Dear Sir,

Subject: Transmission and Issue of duplicate for SHARE certificates Folio #E0101173 & E0101174-reg

Ref: ZFPL/ISC/R73583/E0101174, DATED 30.05.2024

As per the subject me (Lalitha Seetharamaiah Shastry) and my husband Late M.R.Seetharamaiah, had purchased joint share certificates (1200 SHARES) from Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Limited. During transaction with ICICI Demat services, we are unable to receive back the submitted original SHARE certificates & we don't have ORIGINAL certificates with us.

My husband passed away on 28.09.2021, due to heart attack. His Death certificate attached for your reference.

By this letter I request you to update our records and issue duplicate SHARE certificate in the name of Ms.Lalitha Seetharamaiah Shastry including my deceased husband's SHARES.

The photo copies of share certificates also attached for your reference, we would like to request you to issue duplicate SHARE certificates.

We expect positive feedback on the above request and your valuable guidance.

Please do the needful

Thanking you

Lalitha Seetharamaiah Shastry

Flat no: 003, 'NARMADA', Vijaybaug complex

Near roshan petrol pump, kalyan west

Kalyan-421301

Contact no: 9920648746

Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Ltd.

0 2 JUL 2024

Address:, Flat no. 2702, Overseas Apartment, Block F9, Sector 50, Gautam Buddha nagar, Noida Uttar Pradesh CONTACT NO. 8319884339 EMAIL: vyankatesh_singh@yahoo.com

Request Letter for Details of shares and Dividend

Date: 27/6/24

To,

Zuari Finserv Ltd, Plot No. 2, Zamrudpur Community Centre, Kailash Colony Extension, New Delhi, Delhi, 110048

Phone:

011 - 46474000

Email Address: rta@adventz.zuarimoney.com

Unit: CHAMBAL FERTILIZERS & CHEMICALS LTD.

Folio No: E0105504

Subject: Request Letter to provide dividend details and Duplicate procedure.

Dear Sir

This is with reference to the letter received from your end dated 24/04/2024 regarding details of shares and dividend; we would like to put forth the following.

I, ANKITA SINGH D/O Rajesh Chandra Singh aged 46 years, an Indian Inhabitant Presently residing at : Address: Flat no. 2702, Overseas Apartment, Block F9, Sector 50, Gautam Buddha nagar, Noida Uttar Pradesh, hold Shares Of CHAMBAL FERTILIZERS & CHEMICALS LTD Having Via Folio No. E0105504.

You are requested to provide the details of no. of shares as on date along with dividend details and confirm whether the shares are transferred to IEPF or not?

Also you are requested to share the complete DUPLICATE PROCEDURE as on date. Along with shares and dividend claiming of shares from if the same is transferred to IEPF.

In this regard, I hereby attach the below mentioned documents for your reference:.

- 1. Request Letter.
- 2. KYC

Please do the needful at the earliest.

Thanking you in anticipation,

New Delhi 0 3 JUL 2024

Unit-CFCL

Zuari Finserv Limited

ANKITA SINGH

FROM,
MUHAMMADAMIN ABDULLATIF GIRACH
STREET NO.2
NEAR SINDHI JAMATKHANA
THAKKAR PLOT
PORBANDAR-360575
MO:9825754528
EAMIL: AMINGIRACH13@GMAIL.COM

TO, ZUARI INVESTMENT LIMITED CORPORATE-1 1ST FLOOR 5 COMMERCIAL CENTRE JASOLA NEW DELHI -110025

SUBJECT: REQUEST FOR DUPLICATE SHARE CERTIFICATE MY FOLIO NO.E0157987 (CHAMBALE FERTILISER)

DEAR SIR/MADAM

I AM SHARE HOLDER OF CHAMBALE FERTILISER MY FOLIO NO.E0157987.

I HAVE ALSO RECIVED DIVIDEND (100 SHARE 4.50 PER SHARE =450 RS) ON MY AXIS BANK ACCOUNT NO.222010100021614.

REQUEST YOU TO SEND DUPLICATE SHARE CERTIFICATE PROCEDURE TO MY EMIAL OR RESIDENTIAL ADDRESS.

THANKS & RAGARDS,

Hereich

(MUHAMMADAMIN ABDULLATIF GIRACH)

The Registras, (Unit-Chambal Fertilizers and Chemicals Ltd)

(Unit-Chambal Fertilizers and Chemicals Ltd) Investor Service Centre corporate one First floor 5, commercial centre, Jasola New Delhi-110025.

From: Folioholder No 0197149 Suresh Kumas Agarwa go late Sagarmal Agaswal House No 46, Near Book Point, Ratanjee Road, Purana Bazar, Ro. Dhanbad P.S. Bank More District Dhanbad 826001

1. That I am holding 100 shares in CF & C Ltd and puschase 10 (ten) Non convertible debentuse certificate from chambal Festilisess and chemicals Limited being chambal Festilisess and chemicals Limited being Distinctive No 4615212 to 4615221, Regd. Folio No. DO 197149 and certificate No. 026 1607 each of hs. 100f

2. That my aforesaid Distinctive/ Folio has been mis placed and do not trace out as such Kingly send me your formate or titerria for issure duplicate issue of aforesaid Distinctive [Polio.

yours faithfully

Sweet Kumor Agarwal 9334009595

Zuari Finserv Limited New Delhi

0 2 JUL 2024

Unit-CFCL

To

S B Jash Investor Service Centre Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Limited Corporate One, First Floor 5 Commercial Centre, Jasola New Delhi-110025

Sub: Request Letter to provide procedure for issue duplicate share certificates of Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Limited vide Folio No E0358063

Sir/ Madam,

I, Ramesh Jindal S/o Jagdish Prasad Jindal R/o C-3, Ground Floor, Rampuri, Chander Nagar, Ghaziabad, Uttar Pradesh-201011 had lost the original share certificates of Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Limited vide Folio No E0358063 and such share certificate are not traceable even after the diligent search had been made by me in this behalf.

Self-attested copy of my Pan & Aadhar Card is attached herewith for your reference.

So, you are requested to provide me share certificate no, share distinctive no and total no of shares in the above mentioned Folio and also confirm whether shares are physically active or the same had been transferred to IEPF.

Yours truly,

Ramesh Jindal (Shareholder)

Mobile No- 99921-09912

E-mail ID- rgst044@gmail.com

Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Ltd.

0 2 JUL 2024

Jake-27-06-2024 The officer-in-charge Kolkata Investor service centre Chambal Fertilisers and chemicals Ltof. Corporate one, First Floor, S Commercial Centre, Jasola. New Delhi-110025

Sulo: - Application for Duplicate Certificate.

Respected Sir,

I Wand Kishor Tiwari, Slo-Late Maha deo Tiwari residing al- EK-Ford road, Girja, P.O-Sukchar, Dist-24 pgs (4) beg to state that My original certificate has Lost and not found til now my clint 10- is E0387734 no. of Share is 100. my details is given below: -

Name: - Nand Kishor Tiwara

Fathers name: - Late Maka cles Tiwari

Adress: - EK-Ford Road, Girja, P.O-Sukchar, 24 PASMILLIB.

Date of Birth: -01/03/1966

Pan no: - ADKPT6928M

Bank : - Bank of Baroda

Branch: - Sodepwh, Kol-110

ACC no: - 0040010000 7092

Email: - nandkishor tiwari 06 @ gmail. com.

nominee: - Sarda Tiwari, wife, DOB-01/07/1969

I there fore request you to kindly isux me a duplicate certificate for demathization as Soon as passible.

Encli-1-G.D. of P.S. Thanking you, Sir

2-zerop of Devident warant

3- zerop of cheque life.

4-zerox ap Adhar

5-Zerox of PAH.

yours faithfully,

Chambal Fertilisers

and Chemicals Ltd. 0 2 JUL 2024

New Delhi

Nand Kishar Tiwan Mob. NO-9748412040

To,

Chambal Fertilizers and Chemicals Ltd

Subject- Issue of Duplicate Share Certificate

Ref – Folio – E0415176, Shares - 1000

Dear Sir/Ma'am

I am having shares of Chambal Fertilizers and Chemicals LTD in Name of Mr Mukesh Kumar Sharma

I have misplaced my physical shares and also sent you the complete set of documents for demat process but I am unable to mention Certificate NO and Distinctive NO in the form.

Kindly share me the certificate NO and Distinctive no of My folio so that I can demat my shares.

Details of the shares are as follows:-

1. Folio No E0415176 No of Shares 1000

Kindly do the needful ASAP.

Your Sincerely

Mukesh Kumar Sharma

Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Ltd.

.0 2 JUL 2024

To, Date: 28.06.2024

Mr. S B Jash Investor Service Centre Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Limited "Corporate One", 1st Floor, 5, Commercial Centre, Jasola, New Delhi – 110 025 Ph.011- 46581333 (D), 46581300 Extn: 233

Email: isc@chambal.in

Dear Sir,

Subject: Transmission and Issue of duplicate for SHARE certificates Folio #E0101173 & E0101174-reg

Ref: ZFPL/ISC/R73584/E0482645, DATED 30.05.2024

As per the subject me (Lalitha Seetharamaiah Shastry) and my husband Late M.R.Seetharamaiah, had purchased joint share certificates (1200 SHARES) from Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Limited. During transaction with ICICI Demat services, we are unable to receive back the submitted original SHARE certificates & we don't have ORIGINAL certificates with us.

My husband passed away on 28.09.2021, due to heart attack. His Death certificate attached for your reference.

By this letter I request you to update our records and issue duplicate SHARE certificate in the name of Ms.Lalitha Seetharamaiah Shastry including my deceased husband's SHARES.

The photo copies of share certificates also attached for your reference, we would like to request you to issue duplicate SHARE certificates.

We expect positive feedback on the above request and your valuable guidance.

Please do the needful

Thanking you

Lalitha Seetharamaiah Shastry

Flat no: 003, 'NARMADA', Vijaybaug complex

Near roshan petrol pump, kalyan west

Kalyan-421301

Contact no: 9920648746

Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Ltd.

0 2 JUL 2024

New Delhi